
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AMDL 

AMP 

AMDL 

AMDCB 

AMDCB 

AM. MINHO 

AMP 

AM. MINHO 

ANDRE JOSEFO 

MIGUEL MOREIRA 

ANGELO NOGUEIRA 

LUIS CLEMENTE 

JOAO SANTAREM 

CARLOS ARAUJO 

MICAEL MEIRELES 

EDUARDO MACHADO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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SETÚBAL 

AMP 

AMP 

AMP 

AM. MINHO 

AM. MINHO 

AM. MINHO 

AMP 

GONÇALO DOS SANTOS 

MARIO SILVA 

LUIS CARDOSO 

PEDRO LOPES 

GIL PEREIRA 

HELDER FREITAS 

JOAO MOREIRA 

RICARDO MOREIRA 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO NOME DO ATLETA ASSOCIAÇAO  

1000 

906 

857 

825 

778 

778 

778 

778 

 

 

PTS RN 

200 

188 

178 

172 

162 

162 

156 

156 

 

PTS RG 

 

746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

 

 

PTS RN 

148 

148 

148 

148 

148 

148 

148 

148 

 

PTS RG 
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AMDCB 

AMP 

AMAM 

AMP 

AMP 

SETÚBAL 

AM. MINHO 

AMDCB 

 

ANDRE MACHADO 

SIDONIO RIBEIRO 

RUBEN ALVES 

PEDRO MACHADO 

MARCIO FERREIRA 

LUIS QUINGOSTAS 

MIGUEL NOGUEIRA 

PEDRO SULIPA 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
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AM. MINHO 

AM. SANTARÉM 

AMP 

AM. MINHO 

AMAM 

AMDCB 

AMDL 

AM. MINHO 

EDGAR CORREIA 

HUGO DOMINGOS 

HUGO BRITO 

FILIPE CARVALHO 

HUGO GONÇALVES 

JOAO PINHEIRO 

JOSE JESUS 

RAFAEL PINTO 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 
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724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

 

 

PTS RN 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

PTS RG 

 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

 

 

PTS RN 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

 

PTS RG 
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AM. MINHO 

AMDCB 

AM. MINHO 

AML 

AM. SANTARÉM 

AM. MINHO 

AM. SANTARÉM 

AMDL 

JOAO PEREIRA 

RAFAEL RAMOS 

SERGIO SILVA 

MARCO GOMES 

TIAGO ANICETO 

SIMAO GOMES 

ANDRE CARVALHO 

ANDRÉ LUZ 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 
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AMP 

AML 

AMDL 

AMDCB 

AMDL 

AMDCB 

AMDL 

AMDCB 

TIAGO GOMES 

SERGIO FARIA 

RICARDO FERREIRA 

BRUNO GARRA 

FILIPE ANDRE  

ANDRE CLEMENTE 

JORGE AGUIAR 

HUGO COSTA 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 
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713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

 

 

 

PTS RN 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

 

PTS RG 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

 

 

PTS RN 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

 

PTS RG 
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AMDCB 

AMP 

AMP 

AMDL 

AVEIRO 

AMDCB 

AMP 

AVEIRO 

BRUNO SILVEIRA 

MIGUEL PEREIRA 

VITOR SILVA 

NELSON DIAS 

FRANCISCO NETO 

LUIS SANTOS 

RICARDO DIAS 

PEDRO NETO 

 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 
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713 

713 

713 

713 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

 

 

PTS RN 

135 

135 

135 

135 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

PTS RG 
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